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Price
149
198
198
198
135
185
145
145
145
139

83

135
1,855

Scientific
QUERCUS COCCINEA
'PRINCETON'
'PRINCETON'
'PRINCETON'
OXYDENDRON ARBOREUM
'"AUTUMN BRILLIANCE'
NYSSA SYLVATICA
NYSSA SYLVATICA
NYSSA SYLVATICA
CLADRASTUS LUTEA
PANSY'
OXYDENDRON ARBOREUM

Common
SCARLET OAK

HYBRID ELM
HYBRID ELM
HYBRID ELM
SOURWOOD
BRILLIANCE

BLACK GUM
BLACK GUM
BLACK GUM

YELLOWWOOD

REDBUD
SOURWOOD

Address
S. Barton Street near Arlington Village pool
S. Barton Street near bus stop
S. Barton Street near bus stop
S. Barton Street near bus stop
179 S. Barton Street (back)
169 S. Barton Street (back)
117 S. Barton Street (back)
117 S. Barton Street (back)
151/152 S. Barton Street (front)
north side of central ravine
north side of central ravine
north side of central ravine

Type
Multifamily
Multifamily
Multifamily
Multifamily
Multifamily
Multifamily
Multifamily
Multifamily
Multifamily
Multifamily
Multifamily
Multifamily

Neighborhood
Arlington Village
Arlington Village
Arlington Village
Arlington Village
Arlington Village
Arlington Village
Arlington Village
Arlington Village
Arlington Village
Arlington Village
Arlington Village
Arlington Village



