Pr	rice	Scientific	Common	Address	Туре	Neighborhood
\$	149	QUERCUS COCCINEA	SCARLET OAK	S. Barton Street near Arlington Village pool	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	198	'PRINCETON'	HYBRID ELM	S. Barton Street near bus stop	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	198	'PRINCETON'	HYBRID ELM	S. Barton Street near bus stop	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	198	'PRINCETON'	HYBRID ELM	S. Barton Street near bus stop	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	135	OXYDENDRON ARBOREUM	SOURWOOD	179 S. Barton Street (back)	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	185	'AUTUMN BRILLIANCE'	BRILLIANCE	169 S. Barton Street (back)	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	145	NYSSA SYLVATICA	BLACK GUM	117 S. Barton Street (back)	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	145	NYSSA SYLVATICA	BLACK GUM	117 S. Barton Street (back)	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	145	NYSSA SYLVATICA	BLACK GUM	151/152 S. Barton Street (front)	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	139	CLADRASTUS LUTEA	YELLOWWOOD	north side of central ravine	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	83	PANSY'	REDBUD	north side of central ravine	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	135	OXYDENDRON ARBOREUM	SOURWOOD	north side of central ravine	Multifamily	Arlington Village
\$	1,855					